Kimberly Bursic

Sally Canzoneri
Marilyn Christiano

Kay Elsasser
Jill Finsen

Kay Fuller
Tara Hamilton
Eric Johnson
Linda Norton
Ohana

Ann Pickett
Martha Pope
Diana Quinn

Judy Searles
Stu Searles

Anne Shields

Ann Thomson

Maria Valle-Riestra

Karen Zens

Capitol Hill Art League
VERTICAL
April Juried Exhibit with Marsha Staiger, Juror

April 15-May 28, 2016

Reception with Artists and Juror Remarks
Saturday, April 23, 5-7 PM

AWARDS
First Place: Stu Searles
Second Place: Sally Canzoneri
Third Place: Ann Pickett

HONORABLE MENTION
Kimberly Bursic, Jill Finsen, Ohana,

Ann Thomson, Karen Zens

Gathering (Honorable Mention)
Untitled: For Scott

Acrylic Collage
Acrylic Collage & Graphite

Old Street Vertical (Second Place) Artist Book
Daybreak Photograph
Light From Above Photograph
Pier Perspective Photograph
Storm Clouds on the Bay Watercolor
Tabled (Honorable Mention) Oil on Canvas
Yellow-Vased Fusion, Diptych Oil on Board
Vased Leaves, Two Oil on Board
Strata Watercolor
Sunbeam Watercolor
Watchkeepers Watercolor
ATM Photograph
Tower Bridge Photograph
The Red Door Watercolor

Evolution (Honorable Mention)
Flow (Third Place)
Lone Bamboo

Acrylic on Board
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Paper

Autumn Pastel

The Verticalness of Being Acrylic on Paper
Double Vision Photograph
Straight Up (First Place) Acrylic
Almost Acrylic

Slow Start Acrylic
Vertical Mulch Pastel
Barcelona: Light (Honorable Mention) Photography
Barcelona: Facade Photography
Bilbao: Titanium Photography
Under the Dark Ghost Moon Watercolor
In the Wake Watercolor
Petit Comite’ Watercolor

Window (Honorable Mention)

Hand-colored Collagraph

$150
$750

$100
$225
$225
$225
$350
$800
$750
$1000
$275
$150
$150
$325
$325
$150
$280
$1500
$1500
$385
$125
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

$200
$200
$200
$450
$350
$250
$175



