Capitol Hill Art League VERTICAL

April Juried Exhibit with Marsha Staiger, Juror

April 15-May 28, 2016

Reception with Artists and Juror Remarks Saturday, April 23, 5–7 PM

AWARDS

First Place: Stu Searles Second Place: Sally Canzoneri Third Place: Ann Pickett

HONORABLE MENTION Kimberly Bursic, Jill Finsen, Ohana, Ann Thomson, Karen Zens

Kimberly Bursic	Gathering (Honorable Mention)	Acrylic Collage	\$150
	Untitled: For Scott	Acrylic Collage & Graphite	\$750
Sally Canzoneri	Old Street Vertical (Second Place)	Artist Book	\$100
Marilyn Christiano	Daybreak	Photograph	\$225
,	Light From Above	Photograph	\$225
	Pier Perspective	Photograph	\$225
Kay Elsasser	Storm Clouds on the Bay	Watercolor	\$350
Jill Finsen	Tabled (Honorable Mention)	Oil on Canvas	\$800
	Yellow-Vased Fusion, Diptych	Oil on Board	\$750
	Vased Leaves, Two	Oil on Board	\$1000
Kay Fuller	Strata	Watercolor	\$275
Tara Hamilton	Sunbeam	Watercolor	\$150
	Watchkeepers	Watercolor	\$150
Eric Johnson	ATM	Photograph	\$325
	Tower Bridge	Photograph	\$325
Linda Norton	The Red Door	Watercolor	\$150
Ohana	Evolution (Honorable Mention)	Acrylic on Board	\$280
Ann Pickett	Flow (Third Place)	Acrylic on Canvas	\$1500
	Lone Bamboo	Acrylic on Paper	\$1500
Martha Pope	Autumn	Pastel	\$385
Diana Quinn	The Verticalness of Being	Acrylic on Paper	\$125
Judy Searles	Double Vision	Photograph	\$200
Stu Searles	Straight Up (First Place)	Acrylic	\$200
	Almost	Acrylic	\$200
	Slow Start	Acrylic	\$200
Anne Shields	Vertical Mulch	Pastel	\$200
Ann Thomson	Barcelona: Light (Honorable Mention)	Photography	\$200
	Barcelona: Façade	Photography	\$200
	Bilbao: Titanium	Photography	\$200
Maria Valle-Riestra	Under the Dark Ghost Moon	Watercolor	\$450
	In the Wake	Watercolor	, \$350
	Petit Comite'	Watercolor	\$250
Karen Zens	Window (Honorable Mention)	Hand-colored Collagraph	\$175
	•		